
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 4th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

BT442 EP561 GEN 118 GEN-112 GEN-245 HB341

Business Taxation Entrepreneurship Introduction to Psychology Functional English Introduction to Ecology Human Behaviors
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IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/010 Hammad Bashir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/015 Laiba Jameel 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/032 Waleed Khalid 17 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/014 Muhammad Atif Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/025 Saifurrehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/001 Anoosha Rafi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/004 Kaif Mansoor 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/005 Kashmala Maryam 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/006 Muhammad Ahtasham Ul Haq (Cos 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/008 Muhammad Imran Hanif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/009 Rana Uzair Jabbar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/010 Samiullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/011 Sohail Faisal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 2 8.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

2#/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 4th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2025

PCA452 PHRM432 PM462

Principles of Cost 

Accounting

Principles of Human 

Resource Management

Principles of Marketing
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IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/010 Hammad Bashir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 2.16

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/015 Laiba Jameel 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.26

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/032 Waleed Khalid 37 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 26 F - 3 - 0.83 1.64

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/014 Muhammad Atif Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 2.21

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/025 Saifurrehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.94

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/001 Anoosha Rafi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.08 2.68

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/004 Kaif Mansoor 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.67 3.52

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/005 Kashmala Maryam 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 1.67 2.18

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/006 Muhammad Ahtasham Ul Haq (Cos 32 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 1.86

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/008 Muhammad Imran Hanif 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 47 F - 3 - 2.00 2.41

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/009 Rana Uzair Jabbar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.42

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/010 Samiullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.11

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/011 Sohail Faisal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.22 2.47
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams


